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Skup St &t Voznik / Driver Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor Drzava Km/h Sk. cas/Tot. Zaostanek
Total St.no. Sovoznik/CoDriver  Group/Class Vozilo / Vehicle Country Kazni/Pen. Gap
1 5 Marko GROSSI 2 AK AJDOVSCINA SVN 84,03 01:04:12.5
Tara BERLOT MOTORSPORT SVN
HYUNDAI 120 R5
2 2 Albert VON THURN UND 2 BAUMSCHLAGER RALLYE & GER 84 01:04:13.7 01.2
TAXIS RACING TEAM GER 01.2
Jara HAIN SKODA FABIA RS Rally2
3 4 Raimund BAUMSCHLAGER 2 BAUMSCHLAGER RALLYE & GER 83,45 01:04:39.1 26.6
Thomas ZELTNER RACING TEAM AUT 254
SKODA FABIA RS Rally2
4 8 Ignat ISAEV 2 ASC ASTRA RACING BGR 81,44 01:06:14.7 02:02.2
Yordan YORDANOV HYUNDAI 120N Rally2 BGR 01:35.6
5 7 Ales ZRINSKI 2 AK PLAMTEX SPORT SVN 80,07 01:07:23.0 03:10.5
Rok VIDMAR SKODA FABIA Rally2 EVO SVN 01:08.3
6 3 Mitja KLEMENCIC 2 SK PIP SVN 79,43 01:07:55.5 03:43.0
Viliem OSLAJ SKODA FABIA R5 SVN 32,5
7 10 Matteo BEARZI 2 CARNIA PISTONS ITA 79,42 01:07:55.7 03:43.2
Paolo CARGNELUTTI SKODA FABIA R5 ITA 00.2
8 15 Jan MEDVED 4 AK G-RACE PRIMORSKA SVN 79,19 01:08:08.0 03:55.5
Izidor SAVELJ OPEL CORSA Rally4 SVN 12.3
9 24 Simon MLINAR 4 OPV SPORT SVN 78,51 01:08:43.1 04:30.6
Erik BIZJAK PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 SVN 35.1
10 20 Mitjia GLASENCNIK 4 AMTK VELENJE SVN 78,35 01:08:51.5 04:39.0
Matej PISTOTNIK PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 SVN 08.4
11 25 Leevi LASSILA 4 IKSPORT RACING FIN 78,16 01:09:01.7 04:49.2
Annti LINNAKETO FORD FIESTA Rally4 FIN 10.2
12 18 Giovanni TRENTIN 4 IKSPORT RACING ITA 78,11 01:09:04.3 04:51.8
Danilo FAPPANI OPEL CORSA Rally4 ITA 02.6
13 19 Ilvan HRZENJAK 3 DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT SVN 78,10 01:09:04.6 04:52.1
Rok GOMIZELJ JAZON SVN 00:20.0 00.3
FORD FIESTA Rally3
14 26 Maximilian 4 WALDHERR MOTORSPORT  AUT 77 01:10:03.9 05:51.4
LICHTENEGGER TEAM AUT 59.3
Bernhard ETTEL OPEL CORSA Rally4
15 39 Christian TERPIN 10 CRISTIAN TERPIN ITA 76,73 01:10:18.7 06:06.2
Selena ZIANI RENAULT CLIO RS ITA 14.8
16 22 Artur DEUGOSZ 3 ARTUR DLUGOSZ POL 75,72 01:11:15.3 07:02.8
Mateusz MARTYNEK FORD FIESTA Rally3 POL 00:20.0 56.6
17 38 Lazar MILOVANOVIC 4 LM RACING SRB 75,56 01:11:24.1 07:11.6
Nikola SINDJELIC FORD FIESTA Rally4 SRB 08.8
18 31 Tomaz KAVCIC 4 OPV SPORT SVN 75,54 01:11:25.1 07:12.6
Damjan JERAM PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 SVN 01.0
19 21 Enrico WINDISCH 2 ENRICO WINDISCH AUT 75,17 01:11:46.6 07:34.1
Bianca Marina STAMPFL AUDI Al Rally2 KIT AUT 215
20 29 Boris POZEG 3 RD BEJA SPORT SVN 75,12 01:11:49.5 07:37.0
Jernej KORPAR FORD FIESTA Rally3 SVN 02.9
21 41 Igor COTIC 7 AMD GORICA SVN 72,91 01:13:59.7 09:47.2
Sebastjan KOBAL RENAULT CLIO RS SVN 02:10.2
22 1 Rok TURK 2 AMD GORICA SVN 72,76 01:14:09.1 09:56.6
Blanka KACIN Hyundai 120N Rally2 SVN 09.4
23 42 Luka LATINOVIC 4 AK DELTA SPORT HRV 72,30 01:14:37.6 10:25.1
Goran GLAD RENAULT CLIO Rally 4 HRV 28.5
24 40 Mitja BRATINA 4 AVTOKLUB MODRI DIRKAC ~ SVN 72,08 01:14:50.8 10:38.3
Aljaz GEC PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 SVN 13.2
25 37 Matej POZAR 4 DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT SVN 71,91 01:15:01.8 10:49.3
Gasper VERBIC JAZON SVN 02:20.0 11.0
PEUGEOT 208 R2
26 50 Jure JEREB 5 OPV SPORT SVN 71,60 01:15:21.4 11:08.9
Matej PRACEK RENAULT CLIO Rally5 SVN 19.6
27 53 Rene CERNIGOJ 6 SD GAS KRAS SVN 71,41 01:15:32.9 11:20.4
Aljaz CERNIGOJ OPEL ADAM Cup SVN 00:20.0 11.5
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Voznik / Driver

Sovoznik / CoDriver

Jan MREVLJE
Manuel SAVLI

Andrej CUK
Brina FABCIC

Ambroz KAVS
Nejc CENCIC

Florian KNOLL
Jakob GRAF

Luka BRUS
Tadej ZALJUBERSEK

Mark SKULJ
Uro$ OCVIRK

Primoz TAVCAR
Rebeka KOBAL

Grega ZVOKELJ
Lara ZVOKELJ

Albert PONIKVAR
Roman KOROSEC

Luigi TERPIN
Luca BENOSSI

Marjan KOBAL
Laura KOBAL

Luka MOCNIK
Janez JESENKO

Ales ZAKELJ
Nejc IPAVEC

Aljosa MAKAROVIC
Bojan MAKAROVIC

Lan FABJAN
Rok BRATINA

Tomi SKLEDAR
Matjaz HRIBAR

Erik MAGLICA
Kevin RECNIK

Matija POTRATA
Nejc FERJANCIC

Samo GOLOB

Marija KOGEJ TRATNIK

Miran FABJAN
Nana FABJAN

Bojan MIHEVC
Peter SEMOLIC

Andrej MRAK
Danijel IPAVEC
Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR
Rajko ZAKELJ
Blaz SELAN

Zsolt HOFFER
Arnold SZILASSY

Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Janko CEBRON
Manca KACIC
Martin MLINAR
Miran MLINAR
Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC
Domen MIHEVC
Pavel ROVTAR

Federico LAURENCICH

Lara PIPAN

Martin ATTWENGER
Angelika LETZ

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class
6

Vozilo / Vehicle

AMD GORICA
HONDA CIVIC VTI

SPORTNO DRUSTVO GM
SPORT

OPEL ADAM Cup

SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

FLORIAN KNOLL
RENAULT CLIO RS

AMTK VELENJE
OPEL ADAM Cup

AMD GORICA
OPEL CORSA Rally4

AVTO MOTO DRUSTVO
ZVEZDA

FORD FIESTA Rally3

AVTO KLUB MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA YUGO

AMD SLOVENIJA AVTO
FORD FIESTA RN4

TERPIN LUIGI
OPEL KADETT GT/E

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

FORD FIESTA R2
AVTO MOTO DRUSTVO
ZVEZDA

MG ZR 105

AVTO MOTO DRUSTVO
ZVEZDA

ZASTAVA YUGO

AMD GORICA

MG ZR 105

AVTO KLUB MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA YUGO

AMD VILI
RENAULT CLIO 1.4 16V

SD GAS KRAS
SKODA FABIA 1.4

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
ZASTAVA YUGO
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

VW POLO RN4

AK MODRI DIRKAC
LANCIA DELTA HF
INTEGRALE 8V

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTOSPORT

ZASTAVA 850

AVTO KLUB MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA 850

DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R
VW POLO RN4
DRUSTVO AUTTOSPORT
JAZON

PEUGEOT 208 T16 R5

Drzava
Country
SVN

SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

HUNGARIAN POLICE RALLYE HUN

TEAM KFT.

SKODA FABIA Rally2 EVO
3D GAS KRAS

OPEL CORSA Rally4

SD GAS KRAS

MITSUBISHI EVO IX

OPV SPORT

PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

AMD VILI

RENAULT CLIO RS
AJDOVSCINA MOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO RS
FEDERICO LAURENCICH
PEUGEOT 106 S16
WALDHERR MOTORSPORT
TEAM

OPEL CORSA Rally4

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

HUN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

AUT
AUT

Km/h

71,39

71,05

70,98

70,87

69,70

69,68

69,55

68,02

67,61

67,33

67,27

67,09

62,95

62,61

61,79

61,76

61,19

60,93

60,11

59,25

57,95

55,55

Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

01:15:34.6
00:20.0

01:15:56.2

01:16:00.9
03:40.0

01:16:07.4
01:17:24.3
01:17:25.7

01:17:34.1

01:19:18.8
01:19:47.9

01:20:07.9
00:10.0

01:20:12.1

01:20:25.4

01:25:42.0

01:26:10.0
00:30.0

01:27:19.1

01:27:21.4
00:40.0

01:28:10.7

01:28:32.8

01:29:45.0
02:30.0

01:31:03.8

01:33:05.7

01:37:07.2

Odstop HP8 -
Tehnicne teZave

Odstop HP3 -
TehniCne tezave

Odstop -
Tehnicne teZave

Odstop HP7 -
Tehnicne tezave

Odstop HP4 -
Tehnicne teZave
Odstop HP2 -
TehniCne tezave
Odstop HP7 -
Tehnicne tezave
Odstop HP3 -
Tehnicne teZave
Odstop HP5 -
Nesreca

Odstop HP2 -
Tehnicne tezave

Zaostanek
Gap
11:22.1

01.7

11:43.7
21.6

11:48.4
04.7
11:54.9
06.5
13:11.8
01:16.9
13:13.2
01.4
13:21.6
08.4

15:06.3
01:44.7
15:35.4
29.1
15:55.4
20.0
15:59.6
04.2

16:12.9
13.3

21:29.5
05:16.6

21:575
28.0
23:06.6
01:09.1
23:08.9
02.3
23:58.2
49.3
24:20.3
22.1

25:32.5
01:12.2

26:51.3
01:18.8

28:53.2
02:01.9

32:54.7
04:01.5
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Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver

Grega KRAVOS
Darko VONCINA

Alessandro CEPEK
Fabrizio COLJA
Blaz BENCINA
Polona LAVRENCIC
Domen SLEJKO
Klara SLEJKO
Alberto MLAKAR
Cristina DELBELLO
Jan PIVK

Tjasa TRCEK

Aljaz ROVAN
Jana RUDOLF

Rok BAZJAK
Hana VIHTELIC
Matja? VOGRIC
Matejka ZBOGAR
Tomi STUCIN
David KAVCIC

AljoSa MLAKAR
Nives JURCA

Matej AUBREHT
Pia RAMSAK

Gregor FAKIN
Jani GRCA
Sandi MIKUZ
Stefan HABE
Denis DEKLEVA
Silvo LIKAR
Tilen LIKAR
Jerneja KSIR

Alen VIDMAR
Bostjan ULJANCIC

Skupina/Razred

Group/Class
10

10

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

FORD SIERRA RS
COSWORTH

CEPEK ALESSANDRO
RENAUTLT CLIO RS

AVTO KLUB MODRI DIRKAC

PEUGEOT 106
SD GAS KRAS

OPEL ADAM Cup
MLAKAR ALBERTO
PEUGEOT 106 1.6 16V
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

MG ZR 105

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.4 16V

AK BAZJAK RACING
CITROEN DS3R1

AMD GORICA
MG ZR 105

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

OPEL ADAM Cup
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

RENAULT CLIO

AMD VILI

ZASTAVA YUGO

SD GAS KRAS
ZASTAVA YUGO

AVTO KLUB ZABA
VOLKSWAGEN POLO
SKD BALTAZAR RACING
ZASTAVA YUGO

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

SKODA FABIA 1.4

SKD BALTAZAR RACING
ZASTAVA YUGO

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

SVN
SVN

ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

Km/h Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

Odstop HP7 -
Tehnicne tezave

Odstop HP2 -
Tehnicne teZzave

Odstop HP6 -
TehniCne tezave
Odstop HP2 -
TehniCne tezave
Odstop HP3 -
Tehnicne teZzave

Odstop HP9 -
TehniCne tezave

Odstop HP7 -
Tehnicne teZzave

Odstop HP4 -
Tehnicne tezave
Odstop HP8 -
Tehnicne teZzave

Odstop HP6 -
TehniCne tezave

Odstop HP6 -
Nesreca

Odstop HP7 -
TehniCne tezave
Odstop HP8 -
Tehnicne teZzave
Odstop HP8 -
TehniCne tezave
Odstop HP6 -
TehniCne tezave

Odstop HP2 -
Tehnicne tezave

Odstop HP3 -
Tehnicne tezave

Zaostanek
Gap



